| V

Tastes

of ‘Rutherglen

To Tastes of Rutherglen
Events Timetable

Winemakers Welcome Event

De Bortoli Rutherglen Estate,

5.00pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

5.10pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
5.20pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, near Caltex

9.30pm Event Starts

Cofield Wines,

Harvest Glow

5.30pm De Bortoli Rutherglen Estate

5.40pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

5.50pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
6.00pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, near Caltex

6.05pm Arrival to Cofield Wines

Lake Moodemere Estate,

Summer Nights

6.20 pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, near Caltex

6.30pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop

6.40pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park
Rutherglen High Street/Murray Street Bus

i Stop Collection for guests at the Winemakers of

:50pm
> Rutherglen Welcome event going to Lake

Moodemere Estate, Summer Nights

/. 10pm Arrival to Lake Moodemere Estate

#TastesOfRutherglen2026

n winerutherglen

Friday Night
Bus Routes

Collection from
the Events

From De Bortoli Rutherglen Estate

to Other Events

6.55pm De Bortoli Rutherglen Estate

/. 10pm Lake Moodemere Estate Summer Nights
/7.20pm Cofield Wines Harvest Glow

/.30pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, across from Caltex
/7.40pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
/.50pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

From Cofield Wines

10.00pm Collection from Cofield Wines

10.05pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, across from Caltex
10.75pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
10.25pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

10.35pm Rutherglen High Street/Murray Street Bus Stop

From Lake Moodemere Estate

10.45pm
10.55pm
17.05pm
11.75pm

11.25pm

(0) @winerutherglen

Collection from Lake Moodemere Estate
Wahgunyah Bus Stop, across from Caltex
Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

Rutherglen High Street/Main Street Stop

RUTHERGLEN

\\f‘ WINEMAKERS of



Tastes Saturday Night

of ‘Rutherglen Bus Routes

To Tastes of Rutherglen Collection from

®

Events Timetable the Events
Pfeiffer Wines, From Pfeiffer Wines
Bl’ldge Bar 8.00pm Collection from Pfeiffer Wines
From Rutherglen/Festival Hub 8.05pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, near Caltex
4.4opm Rutherglen Visitor Information Centre 8.15pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
0.00pm Arrival to Pfeiffer Wines 8.25pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

8.40pm Rutherglen High Street/Murray Street Stop

To De Bortoli Rutherglen Estate From De Bortoli Rutherglen
Winemakers Sunset Soiree Estate

5.20pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, near Caltex

10.00pm Collection from De Bortoli Rutherglen Estate
5.30pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop

10.10pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, near Caltex
5.40pm Corowa Rivergum Caravan Park

10.20pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
5.55pm Arrival to De Bortoli Rutherglen Estate

10.30pm Corowa Rivergum Caravan Park
To Jones Winery & Vineyard From Jones Winery & Vineyard
Harvest Dinner
6.20pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park 10.40pm Collection from Jones Winery & Vineyard
6.30pm Corowa Sanger Street/ River Street 10.45pm Rutherglen High Street/Murray Street Bus Stop

V-line Bus Stop . |

10.55pm Collection from De Bortoli Rutherglen Estate
6.40pm Wahgunyah V-Line Bus Stop, near Caltex 11.05pm Weliaumyel Bus Sise, near Gallie
8. 50ipi Rutnerglen g Stresiiuiey Strest 5.8 St 17.75pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
7.00pm Arrival to Jones Winery & Vineyard 11.25pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

WINEMAKERS of
RUTHERGLEN

#TastesOfRutherglen2026 n winerutherglen O) @winerutherglen \\ ‘




Tastes

of ‘Rutherglen

To Tastes of Rutherglen
Events Timetable

Dinah Wines
Sunset & Sangria

From Rutherglen/Festival Hub

4.45pm Rutherglen Visitor Information Centre

5.00pm Arrival to Dinah Wines

Morris of Rutherglen,

Meet the Maker
5.10pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park
5.25pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
5.35pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, across from Caltex
5.45pm Rutherglen High Street/Murray Street Bus Stop
6.00pm Arrival to Morris of Rutherglen
All Saints Estate,
GATHER by KIN
5.30pm Rutherglen High Street/Murray Street Bus Stop
5.50pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, across from Caltex
6.00pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
6.10pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park
6.20pm Arrival to All Saints Estate

#TastesOfRutherglen2026

n winerutherglen

Sunday Night

Bus Routes

Collection from

the Events

From Dinah Wines

Sunset & Sangria

8.00pm Collection from Dinah Wines

8.05pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, near Caltex

8.19pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus stop
8.25pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

8.40pm Rutherglen High Street/Murray Street Bus Stop

From Morris of Rutherglen

Meet the Maker
9.00pm Collection from Morris of Rutherglen
9.20pm Rutherglen High Street/Murray Street Bus Stop
9.35pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, near Caltex
9.40pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop
9.50pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

From All Saints Estate

GATHER by KIN

10.00pm Collection from All Saints Estate

10.70pm Corowa Rivergum Holiday Park

10.20pm Corowa Sanger Street/River Street Bus Stop

10.30pm Wahgunyah Bus Stop, near Caltex

10.45pm Rutherglen High Street/Murray Street Bus Stop

O] @winerutherglen

RUTHERGLEN

\\/‘ WINEMAKERS of



